

unicorn beauty ingredients

Unicorns: White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Colours (110, 171, 120, 133).

Twist Marshmallows: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Invert Sugar, Water, Gelatine, Natural Flavours, Natural Flavours, Natural Colours (120,110), Corn Starch (Maize).

Meringue Horn: Sugar, Egg Whites, Colour (110, 171, 120, 133).

Strawberry Melts: White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Freeze Dried Strawberries.

White Chocolate Shot: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour

ALLERGEN ADVICE

CONTAINS SOY AND MILK.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF WHEAT, PEANUT AND TREE NUTS.

BEST BEFORE 31/12/22